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Systems Concept for Sludge Thickening

The Systems Concept

thin sludge

pre-thickener and storage tank

polymer station

polymer blender

ROTAMAT® Rotary Screw Thickener RoS 2
HUBER Drainbelt DB - belt thickener
ROTAMAT® Disc Thickener RoS 2S

N O oA W0 =

10
11
12
13
14

Drum thickener

digester

post-thickener and storage tank

supernatant draw-offs

sludge water (decantate or filtrate)

HUBER Liquid Sludge Gallow

HUBER stainless steel Platform with Ladder and Railings
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